
# N A M E D R A F T H T W T S H O O T S BIRTHDATE HOMETOWN 23-24 CLUB (LEAGUE)
2 Mike Reilly 2011 - 4th Round (98, CBJ) 6’02” 191 L 07/13/93 Chicago, IL FLORIDA/ NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
3 Adam Pelech 2012 - 3rd Round (65) 6'03" 210 L 08/16/94 Toronto, ON NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
4 Samuel Bolduc 2019 - 2nd Round (57) 6'04" 224 L 12/09/00 Laval, QC Bridgeport (AHL)/ NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
6 Ryan Pulock 2013 - 1st Round (15) 6'02" 220 R 10/06/94 Dauphin, MB NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
7 Maxim Tsyplakov Undrafted 6’03” 210 L 09/19/98 Moscow, RUS Spartak Moscow (KHL)
8 Noah Dobson 2018 - 1st Round (12) 6'04" 200 R 01/07/00 Summerside, PEI NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
10 Simon Holmstrom 2019 - 1st Round (23) 6’02” 215 L 05/24/01 Tranas, SWE NY ISLANDERS (NHL)/ Bridgeport (AHL)
11 Anthony Duclair 2013 - 3rd Round (80, NYR) 6’00” 200 L 08/26/95 Pointe-Claire, QC SAN JOSE/TAMPA BAY (NHL)
13 Mathew Barzal 2016 - 1st Round (16) 6'01" 190 R 05/26/97 Coquitlam, BC NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
14 Bo Horvat 2013 - 1st Round (9, VAN) 6’01” 215 L 04/05/95 London, ON NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
16 Julien Gauthier 2016 - 1st Round (21, CAR) 6’04” 225 R 10/15/97 Pointe-aux-Trembles, QC NY ISLANDERS (NHL)/  Bridgeport (AHL)
17 Matt Martin 2007 - 5th Round (148) 6'03" 215 L 05/08/89 Windsor, ON NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
18 Pierre Engvall 2014 - 7th Round (188, TOR) 6’05” 215 L 05/31/96 Ljungby, SWE NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
20 Hudson Fasching 2013 - 4th Round (118, LAK) 6'03" 209 R 07/28/95 Milwaukee, WI NY ISLANDERS (NHL) / Bridgeport (AHL)
21 Kyle Palmieri 2009 - 1st Round (26, ANA) 5'11" 195 R 02/01/91 Smithtown, NY NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
24 Scott Mayfield 2011 - 2nd Round (34) 6'05" 213 R 10/14/92 St. Louis, MO NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
25 Dennis Cholowski 2016 - 1st Round (20, DET) 6'02" 210 L 02/15/98 Langley, BC Bridgeport (AHL)
26 Oliver Wahlstrom 2018 - 1st Round (11) 6'02" 205 R 06/13/00 Portland, ME NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
27 Anders Lee 2009 - 6th Round (152) 6'03" 231 L 07/03/90 Edina, MN NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
28 Alexander Romanov 2018 - 2nd Round (38, MTL) 6'01" 220 L 01/06/00 Moscow, RUS NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
29 Brock Nelson 2010 - 1st Round (30) 6'04" 205 L 10/15/91 Warroad, MN NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
32 Kyle MacLean Undrafted 6’01” 194 L 04/29/99 Basking Ridge, NJ Bridgeport (AHL)/ NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
34 Grant Hutton Undrafted 6'03" 210 R 07/25/95 Carmel, IN Bridgeport (AHL)/ NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
36 Calle Odelius 2022 - 2nd Round (65) 6’00” 201 L 05/30/04 Nykvarn, SWE Djurgardens (Allsvenskan) 
37 Travis Mitchell Undrafted 6’04” 201 L 11/25/99 South Lyon, Mich. Bridgeport (AHL)
38 Aidan Fulp Undrafted 6’03” 214 R 02/29/00 Westfield, IN Bridgeport (AHL)
39 Isaiah George 2022 - 4th Round (98) 6'01" 196 L 02/15/04 Oakville, ON London (OHL)
41 Marshall Warren 2019 - 6th Round (166), MIN 5’11” 189 L 04/20/01 Laurel Hollow, NY Univ. of Michigan (NCAA)/Bridgeport (AHL)
43 Marc Gatcomb Undrafted 6’02” 195 R 07/22/99 Woburn, MA Abbotsford (AHL) 
44 Jean-Gabriel Pageau 2011 - 4th Round (96, OTT) 5'11" 180 R 11/11/92 Ottawa, ON NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
45 Alex Jefferies 2020 - 4th Round (121) 6’00” 200 R 11/08/01 Framingham, MA Merrimack (NCAA)/Bridgeport (AHL) 
46 Fredrik Karlstrom 2016 - 3rd Round (90, DAL) 6’03” 195 L 01/12/98 Stockholm, SWE Texas (AHL)
47 Liam Foudy 2018 - 1st Round (18, CBJ) 6’01” 186 L 02/04/00 Scarborough, ON COLUMBUS/NASHVILLE (NHL)/Milwaukee (AHL)

48 Matthew Maggio 2022 - 5th Round (142) 5’11” 191 R 11/25/02 Tecumseh, ON Bridgeport (AHL)
49 Eetu Liukas 2021 - 5th Round (157) 6’03” 200 L 09/25/02 Turku, FIN Bridgeport (AHL)
51 Brian Pinho 2013 - 6th Round (174, WSH) 6’01” 194 R 5/11/95 Beverly, MA Bridgeport (AHL)
52 Daylan Kuefler 2022 - 6th Round (174) 6’02” 195 L 02/10/02 Stettler, AB Bridgeport (AHL)/Worcester (ECHL)
53 Casey Cizikas 2009 - 4th Round (92) 5'11" 194 L 02/2/7/91 Toronto, ON NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
54 Cole Bardreau Undrafted 5'10" 185 R 07/22/93 Fairport, NY Bridgeport (AHL)
56 William Dufour 2020 - 5th Round (152) 6’03” 210 R 01/28/02 Quebec, QC Bridgeport (AHL)
57 Tyce Thompson 2019 - 4th Round (96, NJD) 6’02” 193 R 07/12/99 Calgary, AB Utica (AHL)/Bridgeport (AHL)
58 Cam Thiesing Undrafted 6’00” 189 R 03/26/01 Franklin, TN Ohio State (NCAA)
59 Artyom Kudashov Undrafted 6’00” 175 L 1/10/05 Moscow, RUS Dynamo Moscow (KHL)
61 Christian Krygier 2018 - 7th Round (196) 6’03” 197 L 05/05/00 Orlando, FL Worcester (ECHL)
62 Riley Piercey Undrafted 6’04” 199 L 03/20/02 Mississauga, ON Worcester (ECHL)
63 Matias Rajaniemi 2020 - 6th Round (183) 6’04” 212 L 09/11/02 Lahti, FIN SaiPa (Liiga) 
64 Justin Gill 2023 - 5th Round (145) 6’01” 195 L 01/27/03 St-Joseph-du-Lac, QC Baie-Comeau (QMJHL)
65 Wyatt Newpower Undrafted 6’04” 210 R 12/09/97 Hugo, MN Grand Rapids (AHL)
66 Jack Randl Undrafted 5’11” 185 L 05/07/00 Carpentersville, IL Nebraska-Omaha (NCAA)/ Bridgeport (AHL)
72 Jesse Nurmi 2023 - 4th Round (113) 5’11” 170 L 03/07/05 Valkeala, FIN London (OHL) 

FORWARDS & DEFENSEMEN TOTAL: 50

TOTAL: 7
# N A M E D R A F T H T W T C ATC H BIRTHDATE HOMETOWN 23-24 CLUB (LEAGUE)

1 Jakub Skarek 2018 - 3rd Round (72) 6'04" 211 L 11/10/99 Jihlava, CZE Bridgeport (AHL)
30 Ilya Sorokin 2014 - 3rd Round (78) 6'03" 195 L 08/04/95 Mezhdurechensk, RUS NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
35 Tristan Lennox 2021 - 3rd Round (93) 6'03" 193 L 10/21/02 Cambridge, ON Worcester (ECHL)
40 Semyon Varlamov 2006 - 1st Round (23, WSH) 6'02" 201 L 04/27/88 Samara, RUS NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
50 Marcus Hogberg 2013 - 3rd Round (78, OTT) 6’05” 234 L 11/25/94 Orebro, SWE Linkoping (SHL)
60 Keith Kinkaid Undrafted 6’02” 205 L 07/04/89 Farmingville, NY Chicago (AHL)
70 Henrik Tikkanen 2020 - 7th Round (214) 6'09" 204 L 09/28/00 Lohja, FIN Bridgeport (AHL)/Worcester (ECHL)

GOALTENDERS
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4 Samuel Bolduc 2019 - 2nd Round (57) 6'04" 224 L 12/09/00 Laval, QC Bridgeport (AHL)/ NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
25 Dennis Cholowski 2016 - 1st Round (20, DET) 6'02" 210 L 02/15/98 Langley, BC Bridgeport (AHL)
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14 Bo Horvat 2013 - 1st Round (9, VAN) 6’01” 215 L 04/05/95 London, ON NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
45 Alex Jefferies 2020 - 4th Round (121) 6’00” 200 R 11/08/01 Framingham, MA Merrimack (NCAA)/Bridgeport (AHL) 
46 Fredrik Karlstrom 2016 - 3rd Round (90, DAL) 6’03” 195 L 01/12/98 Stockholm, SWE Texas (AHL)
52 Daylan Kuefler 2022 - 6th Round (174) 6’02” 195 L 02/10/02 Stettler, AB Bridgeport (AHL)/Worcester (ECHL)
27 Anders Lee 2009 - 6th Round (152) 6'03" 231 L 07/03/90 Edina, MN NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
49 Eetu Liukas 2021 - 5th Round (157) 6’03” 200 L 09/25/02 Turku, FIN Bridgeport (AHL)
32 Kyle MacLean Undrafted 6’01” 194 L 04/29/99 Basking Ridge, NJ Bridgeport (AHL)/ NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
48 Matthew Maggio 2022 - 5th Round (142) 5’11” 191 R 11/25/02 Tecumseh, ON Bridgeport (AHL)
17 Matt Martin 2007 - 5th Round (148) 6'03" 215 L 05/08/89 Windsor, ON NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
29 Brock Nelson 2010 - 1st Round (30) 6'04" 205 L 10/15/91 Warroad, MN NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
72 Jesse Nurmi 2023 - 4th Round (113) 5’11” 170 L 03/07/05 Valkeala, FIN London (OHL) 
44 Jean-Gabriel Pageau 2011 - 4th Round (96, OTT) 5'11" 180 R 11/11/92 Ottawa, ON NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
21 Kyle Palmieri 2009 - 1st Round (26, ANA) 5'11" 195 R 02/01/91 Smithtown, NY NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
62 Riley Piercey Undrafted 6’04” 199 L 03/20/02 Mississauga, ON Worcester (ECHL)
51 Brian Pinho 2013 - 6th Round (174, WSH) 6’01” 194 R 5/11/95 Beverly, MA Bridgeport (AHL)
66 Jack Randl Undrafted 5’11” 185 L 05/07/00 Carpentersville, IL Nebraska-Omaha (NCAA)/ Bridgeport (AHL)
58 Cam Thiesing Undrafted 6’00” 189 R 03/26/01 Franklin, TN Ohio State (NCAA)
57 Tyce Thompson 2019 - 4th Round (96, NJD) 6’02” 193 R 07/12/99 Calgary, AB Utica (AHL)/Bridgeport (AHL)
7 Maxim Tsyplakov Undrafted 6’03” 210 L 09/19/98 Moscow, RUS Spartak Moscow (KHL)
26 Oliver Wahlstrom 2018 - 1st Round (11) 6'02" 205 R 06/13/00 Portland, ME NY ISLANDERS (NHL)
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